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Part Number

000000-00
014437-00
038201-02
445694-00
071165-00
12226-00

037914-00
158475-00
030612-00
000000-00
000475-00
038769-00
000000-00
006125-00
99386-05

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
038207-01
615062-00

944824-00SV

330003-12
021635-00
944823-00
449590-00
070920-00
045051-00

PartsList for 1556 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
SCREW

SWITCH RING
RING

BUSHING

NUT

SPACER
BEARING,BALL
PLUG

No Longer Available
BALL

SPRING

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FAN BAFFLE

FAN
COVER-GEAR CASE
BEARING,BALL
NEEDLE BEARING
CASE,GEAR
SPINDLE

STOP NUT
WASHER
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59

Part Number

055081-00
13851-00

450063-31SV

000000-00
157359-00
000000-00
24486-00
38481-00
448580-00
330034-05
032172-00
000000-00
004145-01
037955-00
009842-00
000416-00
449908-00
1632-00
000000-00
NO031655
000000-00
33880-01
024323-00
000000-00
30613-00
20774-01
000000-00

PartsList for 1556 Type 2

Description

GEAR

KEY

ARMATURE

No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

CHUCK & KEY
KEY,CHUCK
SCREW

No Longer Available
WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

END HOUSING
PLUG

No Longer Available
BRUSH & SPRING
No Longer Available
CAP,BRUSH
WASHER

No Longer Available
PLUG
BEARING,BALL
No Longer Available
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Item Number

59
59
62
63
64
65
66
66
66
69
72
75
76
&5
87
99
100
101
102
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Part Number

006952-00
38278-00
030090-00
944822-00
038221-00
38218-00
006952-00
55080-00
38356-00
8068-00
000000-00
000000-00
33878-01
000000-00
053650-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
444649-02
000000-00
88667-00
400065-01
450212-00
000000-00
80489-00

PartsList for 1556 Type 2

Description

KEY

PINION

BALL BEARING
SPACER

NEEDLE BEARING
WASHER

KEY

PINION

GEAR

BEARING, BALL
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH HOLDER
No Longer Available
TERMINAL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TERMINAL

No Longer Available
TERMINAL
WASHER
TERMINAL,MALE
No Longer Available
SCREW
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Item Number

112
114
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
444518-98
445338-00
000000-00
000000-00
91874-00

448316-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
450175-01
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
450185-72

PartsList for 1556 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD/10FT./16-3
PROTECTOR,CORD
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SPRING

BEARING, SLEEVE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HANDLE,GUARD
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
MAGNET
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Item Number

139
139
140
140
142
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Part Number

157374-00
157373-00
157374-00
157373-00
000000-00
000000-00
151618-01
151617-00
450198-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
450209-00
000000-00
450406-00
000000-00
72256-03

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
96089-00

PartsList for 1556 Type 2

Description

SLIDE

RACK

SLIDE

RACK

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
HUB

SPOKE & KNOB
KNOB,RELEASE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SWITCH,TOGGLE
No Longer Available
CORD

No Longer Available
RECTIFIER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW
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Item Number

163
164
165
170
171
172
173
174
200
201
202
203
204
205
213
800
856

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
046629-01
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
053650-00
450213-00
050169-00
099461-44
99461-28

000000-00
000000-00
790206-00
000000-00

PartsList for 1556 Type 2

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CONNECTOR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
TERMINAL
TERMINAL,FEMALE
ROLLER
SCREW&WASHER
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GREASE, 6 OZ.

No Longer Available
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